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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 AMOS BASIC compiler

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

abk2iff.lha
Abk2Mod. lha
AMOSList_0197.1zh
AMOS_Patch.lha
amos_rtools.lha
beer.lha
blox0_7.1lha
slide_so.lha

with A
Tools.lha
VR_TAPSv1_1.1lha
XtremeRave_1.1lha

tracks
Xtreme_Rave_2.1lha

tracks

dev/amos
dev/amos
dev/amos
dev/amos
dev/amos
dev/amos
dev/amos
dev/amos

dev/amos
dev/amos

dev/amos

dev/amos

Size Age Description

52K
26K
146K
43K
3K
1K
47K
37K

6K
80K
601K

861K
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help

Converts AMOS abk pictures to normal iffs

AMOS Banks—->ProTracker Mods

(uncrippled)

Messages about AMOS during January 1997
Makes AMOS Pro progs multi-task correctly!

Use ’'Reqgtools.Library’
AMOS Bottles of beer!
Falling blocks style game,
- a AGA Slideshow making ¢

"Slideshow—-Source’

A small (2K)

Encrypts AMOS files.
XTREME RAVE- A music disk with xtreme rave

XTREME RAVE- A music disk with xtreme rave

extension for AMOSPro.
Put BOBs in FASTram

from AmosPro 2.00+

very addictive!
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